THE BLENHEIM BUS - effective 1 July 2019

operates Monday to Friday 9.00 am - 3.00 pm and Saturday 9.00 am - 1.00 pm (excl Public Holidays)

Key: M-F = Monday - Friday S = Saturday N
South Route (Redwoodtown - Witherlea) A
M-F  M-F M-F M-F S S S

1 Countdown, Seymour St 9.00 10.30 12.00 1.30 9.00 10.20 11.45
2 Seymour Square 9.01 10.31 12.01 1.31 9.01 1021 11.46
3 Clubs of Marlborough 9.02 10.32 12.02 1.32 9.02 10.22 1147
4 117 Scott St 9.05 10.35 12.05 1.35 9.05 10.25 11.50
5 21 |da St 9.06 10.36 12.06 1.36 9.06 10.26 11.51
6 Mitre 10 Mega, Alabama 9.09 10.39 1209 139 9.09 10.29 11.54
7 118 Alabama Rd 9.11 1041 12.11 1.41 9.11 10.31 11.56
8 Countdown, Redwoodtown 912 1042 1212 1.42 9.12 10.32 1157
9 153 Weld St 9.13 1043 1213 143 9.13 10.33 11.58
10 133 Hospital Rd 9.14 1044 1214 144 914 1034 11.59
11 165 Hospital Rd 9.15 1045 1215 145 9.15 10.35 12.00 7
12 183 Redwood St 9.16 1046 12.16 1.46 9.16 10.36 12.01 f‘:,,
13 98 Wither Rd 9.17 1047 1217 147 917 10.37 12.02 :
14 54 Wither Rd 9.18 1048 1218 148 9.18 10.38 12.03
15 36 Wither Rd 9.19 1049 1219 149 919 10.39 12.04
16 18 Wither Rd 9.20 10.50 1220 1.50 9.20 1040 12.05 é
17 11 Hospital Rd 9.22 10.52 1222 152 9.22 1042 12.07 f’:;
18 90 Howick Rd 9.24 10.54 1224 154 924 1044 12.09
19 65 Alabama Rd 9.26 10.56 1226 156 9.26 1046 12.11 Lo
20 Bethsaida, Litchfield St 9.28 10.58 1228 158 9.28 1048 12.13 e z
21  Guides’ Hall, 36 Eltham Rd 9.30 11.00 12.30 2.00 9.30 10.50 12.15 5‘5 % @
22 4 Eltham Rd 9.31 11.01 12.31 2.01 9.31 10.51 12.16 § 2
1 Countdown, Seymour St 934 11.04 1234 204 934 1054 1219 ) = W”(ij o

Adults $2.00 - School Children/Students $1.00 - & = N 5

SuperG(fld Cardholders and Children unde$r 5 free S o Ut h RO Ute

E TRANSPORT
DL BAYLEYS WITH FUNDING FROM sl A

WAKA KOTAHI






